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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 REKHA A R RADHAKRISHNAN A 
(FTHR)

23/1457, Bhavans 
school road, Nellikode, 

chevayur, 673017, 
Kozhikode

  

2 22/01/2026 Sneha S K Santhosh Kumar (FTHR) Usha Sadanam, Near 
Royal Casle, Nellikode, 

Nellikode, 673016, 
Kozhikode

  

3 22/01/2026 Radhika U P Sajeev (HSBN) 30/1020,R S NIVAS, 
Kottakkalthazham, 

Nellikode, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

4 22/01/2026 ELIAS PUTHIYA 
PANTHAKKALAKAM

MOHAMED B P M 
(FTHR)

SUFAR, MANARI, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

5 22/01/2026 Lakshmi S K Santhosh Kumar (FTHR) Usha Sadanam, 
Madathil Mukku, 

Nellikode, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

6 22/01/2026 ASSAN P P Alavi (FTHR) Pandarathumvalappu,, 
Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

7 22/01/2026 anantaram nankun (FTHR) 26/1106B, 
pallimalakkunnu, 

kottooli, kuthiravattom, 
673016, kozhikode

  

8 22/01/2026 Athira M P ABHISHEK K (HSBN) 30/245, 
PUTHUKKUDIMEETHAL, 

Kozhikode, 
Govindapuram, 673016, 

Kozhikode South

  

9 22/01/2026 T. MOHAMED 
HASHIR 

T MOHAMED 
ABDULLA (FTHR)

FLAT NO 111 B 
HILITE METROMAX, 

THONDAYAD 
BYPASS, KOTTULLI, 
NELLICODE, 673016, 

KOZHIKODE

  

10 22/01/2026 Lamiya K Rasaque K (FTHR) Mannukulangara, 
Kinassery, Valayanadu, 

Pokkunnu, 673007, 
Kozhikode

  

11 22/01/2026 Hafees Jawad K Rasaque K (FTHR) Mannukulangara, 
Kinassery, Valayanadu, 

Pokkunnu, 673007, 
Kozhikode

  

12 22/01/2026 Amarnath P Prasad P (FTHR) muthuvana meethal, 
Ambal Koth, nellikode, 

medical college, 
673008, kozhikode

  

13 22/01/2026 K RAMESHKUMAR CHEKKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

NIRMALYAM, 
KIZHAKKEVATTAKANDY 

PARAMBU, 
GURUVAYURAPPAN 

COLLEGE P O, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

14 22/01/2026 SANDHRA O 
PREMJITH 

PREMJITH O (FTHR) ODUKKATHIL, 
POOVANGAL 
VALAYANAD, 
VALAYANAD, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

15 22/01/2026 THANKAMANI K K KRISHNAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANGATT, 
POOVANGAL, 

VALAYANADU, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

16 22/01/2026 MIZA SIRAJ K T SIRAJUDHEEN K T 
(FTHR)

HISAM, C  N 
PADANNA, 

KUNDUNGAL, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

17 22/01/2026 MALINI MENON N G MENON (FTHR) 8D, CITY SCAPE 
APARTMENT, 
NELLIKKODE, 

KUTHIRAVATTOM P 
O, 673016, 

KOZHIKODE

  

18 22/01/2026 Shamma Abdul Majeed Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Baithul Shamma, V K 
Krishnamenon Road, 
Paniyyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

19 22/01/2026 SARSHAD P P ABDURAHIMAN P P 
(FTHR)

P P HOUSE, ANAMAD 
PARAMBU, 

CHAKKUMKADAV, 
KALLAI P O, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

20 22/01/2026 Fathima Farhana V K Moideen Koya V K 
(FTHR)

Parayancheri Padanna, 
Puthiyapalam, Kottuli, 

Govindapuram, 673016, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

21 22/01/2026 SAPTHA O PREMJITH PREMJITH O (FTHR) ODUKKATHIL 
HOUSE, MANGATT 

PARAMBH , 
POOVANGAL, 
VALAYANAD, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

22 22/01/2026 MUHAMED SHANIQ 
K T 

SAITHALAVI K T 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
KACHERI KUNNU, 

MANKAVU, 
POKKUNNU  P O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  

23 22/01/2026 V P Bindu Midhun Gopi A (OTHR) Areekkal, East Devagiri, 
Nellikkode, Medical 

College, 673008, 
Kozhikode South

  

24 22/01/2026 AFRIN M V AHAMMED SALIM K 
(FTHR)

61/8482 AL HAMDH, 
VADIYAL BIG 

BAZAR, NAGARAM, 
CALICUT, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

25 22/01/2026 SINAN AHAMED K T 
P 

MOHAMED KUTTY K 
T P (FTHR)

0/1580,BISMI HOUSE, 
NADINAGER,CHAKUMKADAVU, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

26 22/01/2026 SHINAD P NOUSHAD P (FTHR) PANGHAT HOUSE, 
MILLATH COLONY, 
CHEMMALASSERY, 
ARTS AND SCIENCE 

CLG, 673018, 
KOZHIKODE

  

27 22/01/2026 SANTHA KUMARI K RAGHAVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

AMBADI HOUSE, 
PATHIPARAMBU, O 

K ROAD, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

28 22/01/2026 JASEELA JANNATH 
K T

SHOUKATHALI K T 
(FTHR)

33/145 
VELLARAMKANDY 
PARAMBU, PATTEL 

THAZHAM, 
VALAYANADU, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

29 22/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS K P SIMIL SAJU K (FTHR) PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, MANJOLI 

PARAMBU, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

30 22/01/2026 SAAD HARSHAD HARSHAD A M 
(FTHR)

AMIS, MANARI 
ROAD NEAR N M U P 

SCHOOL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

31 22/01/2026 AZZA SHALOOB MUHAMED 
SHALOOB (FTHR)

THAIBA HOUSE, V K 
K MENON ROAD, 
KALLAI, KALLAI, 

673003, KOZHIKOD 
SOUTH

  

32 22/01/2026 Ishan Razbin k V Ramsheed K V (FTHR) K V House Punathil 
Aramba, Kuttiyil 

Thazam, Valayanad, P 
O G A College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

33 22/01/2026 ADITHYA P RAJEEV P (FTHR) 41/4325 KRISHNA, 
TALI, 

CHALAPURAM, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

673002, KOZHIKODE

  

34 22/01/2026 Swapna Aneeshkumar 
M 

Aneesh Kumar C 
(HSBN)

Krishnakripa, 
Kuzhikkandiyil, 
Nellikkode P O, 

Nellikkode, Nellikkode, 
673016, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

35 22/01/2026 LIYANA SHYHA K V ABDU K V (FTHR) ASHIK MANZIL, 
CHEMMENKADY 

PARAMBU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

36 22/01/2026 RAMESAN K VASU (FTHR) 0, KUNNAYIKKAL, 
KOVOOR MLA 

ROAD, 
MEDICALCOLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

37 22/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS K P SIMIL SAJU K (FTHR) PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, MANJOLI 

PARAMBU, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

38 22/01/2026 Ramseena A P Yakoob K V (HSBN) Beevi Villa, 
Parayancheri Padanna, 
Kottuli, Govindapuram, 

673016, Kozhikode

  

39 22/01/2026 AMRUTH C 
SURENDRAN 

SURENDRAN C 
(FTHR)

CHEROTH HOUSE, 
NEYTHUKULANGARA, 

NELLIKODE, 
CHEVAYUR, 673017, 

KOZHIKODE

  

40 22/01/2026 LIMNA T MONOJ T (FTHR) THOTTIL THODI, 
PANDARATHUM 

VALAPPU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

41 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA 
N V 

SAMEER N V (FTHR) T V HOUSE, KOTHI 
BEACH, NAGARAM, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE  SOUTH
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

42 22/01/2026 RAMSEENA U V UBAIR K (HSBN) U V ,  HOUSE, 
MAPPILAKANDI 

PARAMPA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

43 22/01/2026 Lihan K AZEEZ K (FTHR) LAFIYA, CHANGALA 
ROAD, 

KUTTIYILTHAZHAM, 
POKKUNNU P O, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

44 22/01/2026 NAYANA A NAHESH A (FTHR) 22/422,AISWARYA, 
ELAMBILAKKATT, 

NELLIKKODE, 
CHEVAYUR P O, 

673017, KOZHIKODE

  

45 22/01/2026 PRESSI E RAMESAN K (HSBN) 0, KUNNAYIKKAL, 
KOVOOR MLA 

ROAD, MEDICAL 
COLLAGE, 673008, 

KOZHIKOE

  

46 22/01/2026 SHAHAN A NAZEERHUSSAIN A 
(FTHR)

32/ KALLATHODI 
HOUSE, KINASSERY, 
VALAYANADU, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

47 22/01/2026 RINSHA N P MUJEEB T P (HSBN) CHONAMKANDI 
MEETHAL, 

GURUVAYURAPPAN 
COLLEGE POST, 
OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE POST, 

673014, KOZHIKODE

  

48 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA C 
A 

MUHAMMED ASHIK 
M P (HSBN)

ASIQUE MANZIL, 
NADINAGAR, 

CHAKKUMKADAVU, 
KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

49 22/01/2026 ANIL ARNOLD 
BHASKAR 

SHEILA JOYCE ANIL 
(WIFE)

SANGEETH, 
SAUNDAY ROAD, 

NELLIKODE, 
CHEVAYUR P O, 

673017, KOZHIKODE

  

50 22/01/2026 SEHEER N V SEMEER N V (FTHR) T V HOUSE, NAINAM 
VALAPPU, 

NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE 

SOUTH

  

51 22/01/2026 RIHAN TARIK HUSNA  M (MTHR) HUSNA NIVAS,, 
TIRUVANNUR NADA, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
TIRUVANNUR NADA, 
673029, KOZHIKODE

  

52 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAN J RAJEESH J (FTHR) BIMA, VELLAYIL 
ROAD, BEACH, 

CALICUT BEACH, 
673032, KOZHIKODE

  

53 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAQ E

ABDUL SALEEM E 
(FTHR)

ELLATH 21/1744 A 10 
PAYYANAKKAL, 

PADANNE VALAPPU 
CHAMUNDI 

VALAPPU ROAD, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

54 22/01/2026 NAFEESA ABDULLA (HSBN) MARAKKAN 
KADAVU PARAMBU, 

MUGHADAR, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

55 22/01/2026 Abhinand Krishna K Nisanth Kumar (FTHR) Kolangarakath House, 
Kollarmadam Padana, 

Kallayi, Kallayi, 
673003, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

56 22/01/2026 FARAS T MAJEED T (FTHR) THOTTUMMARATH 
HOUSE, POKKUNNU, 

MANKAVU, 
POKKUNNU P O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  

57 22/01/2026 AMINA JAMSHEEDALI 
(FTHR)

SAJITHA, FRANCIS 
ROAD, NAGARAM, 
KALLAI P O, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

58 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

ABDUL RAHIM P 
(FTHR)

34/1756 
CHERUKULATHIL, 

KINASSERY, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKKUNNU P O, 
673007, KOZHIKODE

  

59 22/01/2026 SURENDRAN K THANKAMANI V 
(WIFE)

Edakkattu Meethal, 
Ummalathoor, 

Nellikode, Medical 
College, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

60 22/01/2026 ADNAN ZAMEEL K ASHIK K (FTHR) 59 5020 DRAHMATH 
(H), BRIDGE STONE 

APARTMENT 6 B, 
KASABA, 

CHALAPPURAM, 
673002, KOZHIKODE 

SOUTH

  

61 22/01/2026 Jameela Moideen Koya (HSBN) Nainam Valappu, Kothi 
Road, Nagaram, Kallai 
P O, 673003, Kozhikode

  

62 22/01/2026 Sandhra Bindhu (MTHR) Chambayil House, 
Kollarmadam Padanna, 

Kallayi, Kallayi, 
673003, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

63 22/01/2026 Sahla Rahmath K V SAIFULLA (FTHR) KAMMUTIKADAVU, 
PUTHIYA KADAVU 

BEACH, 
NADAKKAVU, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673011, KOZHIKODE

  

64 22/01/2026 PRAJEESH KUMAR A BIJILA E (WIFE) ADICHIKKAT 
HOUSE, KIZHAKE 

PAYANINGAL 
PARAMBU, 

VALAYANADU, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

65 22/01/2026 Rachel Saji Joseph Saji Joseph (FTHR) Ettukadavil, Mele 
Kuzhikaniparamba, 

Nellikode, Nellikode, 
673016, Kozhikode

  

66 22/01/2026 FUAD SANEEN K T ASHARAF K T (FTHR) KONTHALATHPALLY, 
KATTUKULANGARA, 

KOZHIKODE, 
NELLIKODE POST, 
673016, KOZHIKDE

  

67 22/01/2026 FASMIYA M M JALEEL N (HSBN) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
VELUTHEDATHU 

KANDI, KOMMERI P 
O, KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

68 22/01/2026 Jumana C P Ummer C P (FTHR) Punathil Paramba, 
Kuttiyil Thazam, 
Valayanad, G A 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

69 22/01/2026 P Kavitha Rajesh (FTHR) Pulooni House, Pandari 
Paramb, Kallayi, 
Kallayi, 673003, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

70 22/01/2026 Maria Saji Joseph Saji Joseph (FTHR) Ettukadavil, Mele 
Kuzhikani Paramba, 
Nellikode, Nellikode, 
673016, Kozhikode 

South

  

71 22/01/2026 THANKAMANI V Surendran K (HSBN) Edakkattu Meethal, 
Ummalathoor, 

Nellikode, Medical 
College, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

72 22/01/2026 AMINABI MOIDEEN (FTHR) K P HOUSE, 
VATTAKKUNDU, 
PALLIKKANDY, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

73 22/01/2026 SHABEER P T ABDUSAMAD A T 
(FTHR)

THEKKANAMKANDY 
PARAMBU, WEST 

MANKAVE, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR 

NADA P O, 673029, 
KOZHIKODE

  

74 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RINAS 
P T

RASHEED P T (FTHR) PULPARAMBIL, 
KACHILATTU, 
NELLIKODU, 

NELLIKODU, 673016, 
KOZHIKODE

  

75 22/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN KUNJIRAMAN (FTHR) MATTAYIMEETHAL, 
ANANTHAN BASAR, 

VALAYANAD, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

76 22/01/2026 SUHARABI P ABDUL SALAM M K 
(HSBN)

VALIYAPADAM 
VAYAL, 

PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

77 22/01/2026 Fardeen K Abdual razack K (FTHR) Kottakandy Paramba, 
Panniyankara, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

78 22/01/2026 Ayisha P P Waheeda (MTHR) Noor Manzil, 
Mannadath Paramb, 

Panniyangara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

79 22/01/2026 Yakoob K V Ummar M P (FTHR) Beevi Villa, 
Parayancheri Padanna, 
Kottuli, Govindapuram, 

673016, Kozhikode

  

80 22/01/2026 PRAVEENKUMAR C GOPALAN C (FTHR) CHEROT J HOUSE, 
PUNNANGADATH 

PARAMB, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

81 22/01/2026 NAYANA 
SURENDRAN K 

Surendran K (FTHR) Edakkattu Meethal, 
Ummalathoor, 

Nellikode, Medical 
College, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

82 22/01/2026 AKMAL NIHAL M V ABID ALI M V (FTHR) MADATHIL, KALOOR 
ROAD, MANKAVU, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

83 22/01/2026 ABU GALEEL T P ABDU RAHIMAN T P 
(FTHR)

THARIPARAMBA, 
FRANCIS ROAD, 

NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

84 22/01/2026 Prajula K Swaroop Raj P (HSBN) Heavan, Parambathodi, 
Pottammal, Nellikode, 

Kuthiravattom, 673016, 
Kozhikode South
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

85 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MAKSOORA 

ABOOBACKER 
KOYA (FTHR)

MISBAH, ADAKKANI 
VEEDU 

KANNANCHERY, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

86 22/01/2026 RINSI K UJESH LAL  (HSBN) Areechal paramba, 
MCR Road, Manari, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
kozhikode

  

87 22/01/2026 KRISHNAKUMARI RADHAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

MATTAYIMEETHAL, 
ANANTHAN BASAR, 

VALAYANAD, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

88 22/01/2026 AISWARYA N AJITH KUMAR N S 
(FTHR)

28/1463 SARAS, NEAR 
GOVINDAPURAM 

LIBRARY, 
VALAYANADU, 

GOVINDAPURAM, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  

89 22/01/2026 SHEFVAN 
AHAMMAD M K 

SHAHNAS T (MTHR) HASABA 
POTHENCHERI T, 

POTHENCHERI 
THAZHAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

90 22/01/2026 KOMALAM K VASU (FTHR) THIRUMANGALATHU, 
MADATHILMUKKU, 

CHEVAYUR, 
CHEVAYUR, 673017, 

KOZHIKODE

  

91 22/01/2026 NANDANA 
SURENDRAN 

Surendran K (FTHR) Edakkattu Meethal, 
Ummalathoor, 

Nellikode, Medical 
College, 673008, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

92 22/01/2026 Rasik K P Mayiyambi (MTHR) P 25/1076. mariyam 
manzil Valakada Para, 

Valakada Paramba, 
Valayanad, G A 
College, 673014, 

Valayanad

  

93 22/01/2026 Nada Fathima M P NOUSHAD M P 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

KOMMERI P O, 
VALAYANAD, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

94 22/01/2026 IMBICHIPATHUMMABI MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

1022 A T HOUSE, 
PALLIKANDY, 

KALLAI, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

95 22/01/2026 DEVIKA K Shaju K (FTHR) Devikripa house, 
Karuvissery, 
karaparambu, 

karaparambu, 673010, 
Kozhikode

  

96 22/01/2026 AKHILA  TS VAISAGH  K (HSBN) Kuniyil House, 
Chambayil Paramba, 
Manari, Thiruvannur, 
673029, Kozhikode

  

97 22/01/2026 Devika K V Madhu K V (FTHR) Gangothri, Yogimadam, 
Pottammal, Nellikode, 

Kuthiravattom, 673016, 
Kozhikode South

  

98 22/01/2026 RIHANA T P ABDURAHIMAN T P 
(FTHR)

597, 
THARIPARAMBU, 
FRANCIS ROAD, 

NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

99 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SANOJALI M 

MUHAMMAD SHAFI 
(FTHR)

KANNACHAMKANDI 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKKODE P O, 
KUTHIRAVATTOM, 

NELLIKKODE, 
673016, KOZHIKODE 

SOUTH

  

100 22/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN V ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

VALIYATTIL, 
KINASSERI, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

101 22/01/2026 AYISHA NILOOFAR P 
V

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

ROSHNI VEEDU, 
PUTHIYAPALAM, 

KASABA, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

673002, KOZHIKODE

  

102 22/01/2026 ISHAN C P NOUFAL C P (FTHR) BAITHUL SHAN, 
KUTTIYIL 

THAZHAM, 
VALAYANADU, 
POKKUNNU P O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  

103 22/01/2026 DR. T. MOHAMED 
HAROON 

T MOHAMED 
ABDULLA (FTHR)

FLAT NO 111B 
HILITE METROMAX, 

THONDAYAD 
BYPASS, KOTTULLI, 
NELLICODE, 673016, 

KOZHIKODE

  

104 22/01/2026 Sanjana K Sudheer Kumar P 
(HSBN)

Pottakkatt House, 
Mangottuvayal, 

Kottooli, Kottooli, 
673016, Kozhikode

  

105 22/01/2026 SHAMIL V SIDHIQ V (FTHR) VEETTILAKATHU, 
PADANNAVALAPP   

PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

106 22/01/2026 Fathima P P M M ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

6 B DAFOODIL, 
PUTHIYARA 

WATERTANK, 
PUTHIYARA, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  

107 22/01/2026 mohammed sadique m amina (WIFE) 9/93, near himayathul 
islam h s s, nagaram, 

head post office, 
673001, kozhikode

  

108 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAMUDHEEN N V

MAMUKOYA N V 
(FTHR)

MILLATH COLONY, 
MEENCHANDA, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
ARTS COLLEGE P O, 
673018, KOZHIKODE

  

109 22/01/2026 SAHOOD SHAMJATH 
P T 

SHAMJATH P T 
(FTHR)

AYSHAS, 
ETHIKANDY 
PARAMBA, 

VALAYANADU, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

110 22/01/2026 NIJISHA PK SURJITH  K (HSBN) Kuniyil House, MCR 
Road, Manari, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
kozhikode

  

111 22/01/2026 SULAIKHA YOONUS A T (HSBN) A T HOUSE, 
PALLIKANDI, 

NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

112 22/01/2026 SUHARA KUNGAMI (MTHR) 33/1787 
PASHNOOLPARAMBA, 
MANANDRAVILPADAM, 

VALAYANADU, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

113 22/01/2026 SHAHALA FATHIMA 
KV 

RIYASUDHEN K C 
(FTHR)

KC House,, 
Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

114 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
P

RASHEEDALI (FTHR) 34/ PULLANGOT, 
KULAMPADANNA, 

THALIKULANGARA, 
VALAYANADU, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

115 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJASH 
N V

MAMUKOYA N V 
(FTHR)

N V HOUSE, 
MILLATH COLONY, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

ARTS COLLEGE P O, 
673018, KOZHIKODE

  

116 22/01/2026 AYISHA SAFNA SALAM K P (FTHR) BAITHUL SHAHAL, 
MANIYEDATH 

PARAMBU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

117 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
P M

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYA 
MALIYEKKAL, 
KAPPAKKAL, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

118 22/01/2026 Muhammed Siraj N V Jafer N V (FTHR) 21/2247 Suhad Manzil, 
Nadeenagar, 

Chakkumkadavu, 
Panniyankara, Kallai P 
O, 673003, Kozhikode

  

119 22/01/2026 A T RIDHA FATHIMA AHAMMED 
MANZOOR (FTHR)

RASLA MANZIL, 
KILIPPAY PARAMB, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

120 22/01/2026 Anliya Blessy K VILSON HARISH 
KUMAR K (FTHR)

27/1242 DILSHA, 
PUTHIYARA, 

KOTOOLI, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

121 22/01/2026 SHIFA SHERIN N P KOYAMON (FTHR) PANDARATHUM 
VALAPPU, 

KAPPAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

122 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NAHA A T SAJITHA  (MTHR) Fathimas, Ethilkandi 
Paramba, Panniyankara, 

Tiruvannur, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  

123 22/01/2026 ABDUL SATHAR T K MOIDEENSHAH 
(FTHR)

VALLATH HOUSE, 
MOOZHIKKAL 

CHELAVOOR P O, 
CHELAVOOR, 

CHELAVOOR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

124 22/01/2026 JASNA A K HADIK JASSAR 
(HSBN)

15/1236,RUBY VILLA, 
C N PADANNA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

125 22/01/2026 Adithyan.S Santhosh Kumar (FTHR) 17/1725 Muthirakalayil 
Paramba, 

Muthalakulam, Kasaba, 
Puthiyara, 673004, 

Kozhikode

  

126 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAISAL 
M

ABDUL RAZAK M 
(FTHR)

NOOR MAHAL, 
POTHANCHERI 

THAZHAM, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

127 22/01/2026 KUNHIKOYA R K HAMZA (FTHR) R K HOUSE, 
KAPPAKKAL, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

128 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMNA V SIDHIQ V (FTHR) VEETTILAKATHU, 
PADANNA 
VALAPPU    

PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

129 22/01/2026 Muhammad Nihal p p SAMEER PP (FTHR) Nihal Manzil 
Valiyaparmba, Kinasseri 

North, 
Kulangatapeedika, G A 

College, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  

130 22/01/2026 ASWIN K VINTSON K (FTHR) 2503 KARUMBAYIL 
HOUSE, 

NIRMALYAM 
KOTTAPUATHPARAMBU, 

VALAYANADU, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

131 22/01/2026 Adhil Ruzab P S Saleem P S (FTHR) Panyam Pilly House, 
Thirunilam Vayal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

132 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN N V 

ISMAYIL (FTHR) NAINAM VALAPPU, 
PALLIKANDY, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

133 22/01/2026 Akshara M Vinod Vinod Kumar (FTHR) Madurambalathil, 
Kovoor, Nellikode, 
Medical College, 

673008, Kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

134 22/01/2026 HABIL ALI M K ALIKOYA M K (FTHR) MELE KOVOOR 
PARAMBU, KOVOOR, 

NELLIKODE, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

135 22/01/2026 ISHMA JAMHAR M BUSHER JAMHAR M 
(FTHR)

MOOTHAPPILLAKUM, 
KALARI PARAMBA, 

NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

136 22/01/2026 SIMUHAMMED 
SHARSHAD M C

ATHIKKA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

36/3442, METHAL 
CHERUVEEDU, 
IDIYANGARA, 

NAGARAM, 
PARAPPIL, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

137 22/01/2026 KADEEJA ELAVANA ABDU RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

19/1022 ELAVANA, 
KOVOOR, 

NELLIKKODE, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

138 22/01/2026 BUSHARA T P UMMER KOYA K 
(FTHR)

THESLEENA 
MANZIL, 

MUNDIPARAMBU 
KAPPAKAL, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

139 22/01/2026 CHITRA G BAIJU M (HSBN) 56/2274 KAVITHA 
ILLAM, 

PALLIPURAYI 
PARAMBU 

CHAKKUMKADAVU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

140 22/01/2026 ZIAD ALI USMAN FAROOQ ALI A V 
(FTHR)

39 ROSE, THANAL 
NAGAR, KUTTIYIL 

PADI, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

141 22/01/2026 Thushara M Vinod Vinod Kumar (FTHR) Madurambalathil, 
Kovoor, Nellikode, 
Medical College, 

673008, Kozhikode

  

142 22/01/2026 FARSANA R K KUNHIKOYA (FTHR) RAMANKULANGARA, 
MANNADATHUPARAMBU, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

143 22/01/2026 Ayisha Naha K P Abdul Salam (FTHR) N V House, 
Nainamvalappu, Kothi 
Road, Nagaram, Kallai 
P O, 673003, Kozhikode

  

144 22/01/2026 KADEEJA 
MUKHATHAR 
MALIAKKAL

ABDULLA KOYA 
(FTHR)

FALT NO 4 A, 
GALAXY SILVER 
CASCADE V K K 
MENON ROAD, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

145 22/01/2026 Athul Krishna P Madhu (FTHR) Kattyparambathu House 
Manari, Manari, 
Panniyankara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  

146 22/01/2026 Akash M Shaiju M (FTHR) Valiyaparambil House, 
Kulangarapeedika, 

Valayanad, G A 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

147 22/01/2026 Safiya P Beeran Koya K P  
(HSBN)

Parasseri Paramba, 
Panniyankara, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

148 22/01/2026 HAMEED K ASSAN (FTHR) 40/1008 NASEEMA 
MANZIL, 

PALLIKANDY 
PARAMBU, WEST 

MANKAVU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

149 22/01/2026 PREMAN A NARAYANAN A 
(FTHR)

ALLAKKAL HOUSE, 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

150 22/01/2026 Ayoob P P shakeela P T (MTHR) 54/1102, pattarthodi, 
panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

151 22/01/2026 BINDU 
GOPALAKRISHNA 

MENON

INDIRA K.P (MTHR) FLAT 131/HILITE 
EMINECE, MARZOOK 

COLLEGE ROAD, 
KASABA/

KOZHIKODE, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

673002, KOZHIKODE

  

152 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADHINAN C M

MUHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKKAD NILAM 
PARAMBA, 

PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

153 22/01/2026 Ainazeba T K T K Mammad Koya 
(FTHR)

SAFIYAS, AYANKAR 
ROAD, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

154 22/01/2026 KADEEJA MIRA C P M HABEEB RAHMAN A 
M (FTHR)

C P M HOUSE, 
HALWA BAZAR 
KUTTICHIRA, 
NAGARAM, 

PARAPPIL P O, 
673001, KOZHIKODE

  

155 22/01/2026 ATHULKRISHNA E RAMESHKUMAR E 
(FTHR)

Nadukandi House,, 
Mayiladumpara, 

Pokkunnu, Valayanad 
Village, G A College, 

673014, Kozhikode

  

156 22/01/2026 Beeran Koya K P Moitheen Kutty (FTHR) Parasseri Paramba, 
Panniyankara, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

157 22/01/2026 BEERAN KOYA K P ummer (FTHR) KALIKULANGARA 
MEETHAL, 

METHOTTUTHAZHAM, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KOMMERI POST, 
673007, KOZHIKODE

  

158 22/01/2026 Asmila P Faisal (HSBN) A T House, Anamad, 
Chakkumkadavu, 

Panniyankara, Kallai P 
O, 673003, Kozhikode

  

159 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIFIL SHAJI A V (FTHR) HYIRAM VEEDU, 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

160 22/01/2026 HANA MARYAM ALI LIYAKATH ALI 
(FTHR)

MANAR, VKK 
MENON ROAD, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

161 22/01/2026 FATHIMA AMRA MUHAMED 
SHALOOB (FTHR)

THAIBA HOUSE, V K 
K MENON ROAD, 
KALLAI, KALLAI, 

673003, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  

162 22/01/2026 THANHUL FIDA K T SADIQE K T (FTHR) SUBAIDAS, C N 
PADANNA, 

KUNDUNGAL, NEAR 
MASJID, KALLAI, 

673003, KOZHIKODE

  

163 22/01/2026 NEJIHA P ABDUL JAMAL P 
(FTHR)

22/2215A, PURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRANGOTTIL 
KOVOOR, 

CHEVAYUR, 673017, 
KOZHIKODE

  

164 22/01/2026 AKHAS BASHEER 
HASSAN 

MULLAVEETTIL

SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
MULLAVEETTIL 

(FTHR)

BROOKE SHORE, 
NEAR  MANKAVU 

BRIDGE, 
THIRUVANNUR 

NADA, 
THIRUVANNUR 

NADA P O, 673029, 
KOZHIKODE

  

165 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P N 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P N (FTHR)

34/714 BAITHUL 
MADEENA, 
NADELATH 
PARAMBA 

MALIYEKKAL ROAD, 
KUNDUNGAL, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

166 22/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI C ANEESH KUMAR C 
(FTHR)

CHITHRAMPATT, 
PUNATHIL NAGAR, 

KUTTIYILTHAZHAM, 
G A COLLEGE, 

673014, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

167 22/01/2026 SHAHANA BINTH 
HUSSAIN M A 

NAZAR HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

KALLATHODI 
PARAMBA, 

KINASSERY NORTH, 
VALAYANADU, G A 

COLLEGE P O, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

168 22/01/2026 ASIYAH ALI P I MOHAMED 
MUNAWER ALI 

(FTHR)

SUROOR, P V SAMI 
ROAD, KASABA, 

CHALAPURAM P O, 
673002, KOZHIKODE

  

169 22/01/2026 Jibin P Vijayan P (FTHR) Payaningal, G A College 
Road, Valayanad, G A 

College, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  

170 22/01/2026 FASNA SIDDIQUE A MUHAMMED 
ANSHAS P P (HSBN)

PULIPARAMBIL, 
NANDHANATH 

THAZHAM, 
VALAYANAD, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

171 22/01/2026 ARAVIND N VINAYANN (FTHR) Mathirattu Paramba K, 
Kuttiyilyhazham, 

Valayanad, Pokkunnu, 
673007, Kozhikode

  

172 22/01/2026 Prajitha C T Baiju K (HSBN) Sarovaram, Koroth, 
Kottooli, Kottooli, 
673016, Kozhikode

  

173 22/01/2026 JANIS NAHA A K SALAM (FTHR) FLAT NO 10 A, 
SEIKEN 

CRESTWOOD 
APARTMENT, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NELLIKODE POST, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

174 22/01/2026 FEBIN SUNU M AZEED KUNIYIL 
(HSBN)

ANFAL MANZIL, 
KEERIYADATH 

KANDI PARAMBA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

175 22/01/2026 HAYA ZAINAB MUHAMED 
SHALOOB (FTHR)

THAIBA HOUSE, V K 
K MENON ROAD, 
KALLAI, KALLAI, 

673003, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  

176 22/01/2026 PRAMEELA G KRISHNA KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KRISHNA, 
PANOLIPARAMB, 

KUTHIRAVATTOM, 
KUTHIRAVATTOM, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  

177 22/01/2026 AMEEN AHSAN K T KOYA K T (FTHR) MUNDERI MEETHAL, 
POOVANGAL, 
MANKAVU, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

178 22/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THESNEEM P K 

ABDUL KHADAR P K 
(FTHR)

55/1563, PULIKKAL 
PADAM, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  

179 22/01/2026 Shakeela P T mariyambi B K (MTHR) 54/1102, pattarthodi, 
panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

180 22/01/2026 ABDUL NAZAR K P KUTTYALI (FTHR) M A HOUSE, 
CHEMMALASSERYVAYAL, 

ARTS COLLEGE, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

181 22/01/2026 FAHEEM BIN 
MOHAMMED ALI

MOHAMMED ALI 
KARATTUMMEL 

(FTHR)

HARAFA, 
KEEZHADATH 

PARAMBA, 
VALAYANADU, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

182 22/01/2026 ALI FAIZ FAIHAS ALI (FTHR) 36/NUZRATH 
MANZIL, 

AZCHAVATTAM, 
VALAYANADU, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

183 22/01/2026 hafsana maliyakkal siraj v (HSBN) AMINAS HOUSE, 
MANKUZHI 
PARAMB, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

184 22/01/2026 Ashalatha K M santha Kumari K M 
(MTHR)

283 Kizhekke madam, 
Thiruvannur, 

Thiruvannur nada, 
Thiruvannur nada, 
673029, Kozhikode

  

185 22/01/2026 ARYA K BABU K (FTHR) KASTHOORI 
PARAMBA, 

VALIYANGADI, 
NAGARAM, HEAD 

POST OFFICE, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

186 22/01/2026 SHAJAHAN D V KUNHAHAMMED 
KOYA K (FTHR)

DOOSA VEEDU, 
16/278, IDIYANGARA 
ROAD, NAGARAM, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

187 22/01/2026 SANTHOSH KUMAR 
V 

SANKARANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VALIYIL, GOKKTTU 
PARAMBU, 
MANKAVU, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

188 22/01/2026 Shaheela M P RASOOL SALAM M P 
(FTHR)

Sameera Manzil, 
Payyanakkal, Kanaghott 

Paramb, Kallayi, 
Panniyankara, Kallayil P 

O, 673007, Kozhikode

  

189 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAIZ K NIYAS AHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

23 /1202 B ALFA, 
BYEPASS 

ROAD ,THIRUVANNUR, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

190 22/01/2026 Zaeem mirzad Russel 
Zaeem mirzad Russel

Russel P K (FTHR) Rose Mount, 
Melerippadam,Kannancheri, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode 

South

  

191 22/01/2026 ANAAN S V NOUSHAD S V (FTHR) Jabel, Kalarikandi 
Paramba, Pokkunnu, 
Valayanad Villege, 
Guruvayurappan 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

192 22/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR T SHRINIVASAN (FTHR) THAMARATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTHAMKULAM 
HOUSE, KASABA, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

673002, KOZHIKODE

  

193 22/01/2026 IMRAN FARHATH PK SAITHALI PK (FTHR) PULIKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

THAZHAKOTTUPADI, 
NALLALAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

BEYPORE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

194 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN P M

SUBAIR P M (FTHR) VAKERIPARAMBA, 
KINASSERI, 

VALAYANAD, G A 
COLLEGE, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

195 22/01/2026 SHABINA P RAFEEK N P (HSBN) PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKUMKADAV, 
VALIYAKAM 

PARAMBU, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE 

SOUTH

  

196 22/01/2026 LUBANA SHANI SHANI RASHEED 
(HSBN)

36/ NUZRATH 
MANZIL, 

AZCHAVATTAM, 
VALAYANADU, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

197 22/01/2026 Nihal N P Suharabi (MTHR) N V House, Nainam 
Valappu, Nagaram, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

198 22/01/2026 Fathima Lumna T T ANEES BABU T T 
(FTHR)

T T HOUSE, 
THANGALS ROAD, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
PARAPPIL POST, 

673001, KOZHIKODE

  

199 22/01/2026 ARCHANA P S VISHNU PRASAD A C 
(HSBN)

VRINDAVAN, 
CHAKKIYEDATH 

PARAMBA, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

200 22/01/2026 AHAMMED KOYA K 
P 

KUNHIMON (FTHR) M P HOUSE, 
PULIKKALPADAM 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

201 22/01/2026 RASHEEDALI M P MOIDEEN KOYA M P 
(FTHR)

THAMBILIL HOUSE, 
KINASSERI, 

VALAYANADU, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

202 22/01/2026 Abdulla Koya Sainabi (WIFE) P.T.House, 
Koyapparamba Road, 
Nagaram, Headpost 

Office, 673001, 
Kozhikode

  

203 22/01/2026 SHAHANA T T ASHRAF (FTHR) 56/1327, 
NADINAGAR ,CHAKKUMKADAVU, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

204 22/01/2026 Muhammed Zainul A Naseema K P (MTHR) Haseena Manzil, 
Ambalathazham, 

Chakum Kadavu, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

205 22/01/2026 Ayisha Farshana C Majeed (FTHR) 15/749, Nainamvalappu, 
Nagaram, Kallai, 

673003, Kozhikode

  

206 22/01/2026 ASHWATHI A V KRISHNA 
CHANDRAN (HSBN)

37/512, NOCHATT 
COMPOUND, 

KASABA, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

673002, KOZHIKODE

  

207 22/01/2026 Aysha K K Mohamed Ashraf C 
(FTHR)

29/804- A1, Aysha 
Villa, Parayanchery, 

Kottooli, Kuthiravattom, 
673016, Kozhikode

  

208 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
N V 

SALEEM (FTHR) KATTIL HOUSE, 
NAINAM VALAPPU, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

209 22/01/2026 Fathima Fida N V Beerankoya N V (FTHR) 33/1096 A, 
Nainamvalappu, Kothi 
Road, Nagaram, Kallai 
P O, 673003, Kozhikode

  

210 22/01/2026 SHAHAL N V HAIRUNNISA V 
(MTHR)

NAMBRATH THODI 
HOUSE, 

KAVILTHAZHAM, 
VALAYANAD, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

211 22/01/2026 SHUHAIB A T SAIDU A T (FTHR) NADEENAGAR, 
CHAKUMKADAVU, 

NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

212 22/01/2026 AFHAM 
MALIYAKKAL

ABDUL LATHEEF V 
(FTHR)

AMINAS, 
KATTAYATTE 

PARAMB, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

213 22/01/2026 VINAYAK T P PRAMOD T (FTHR) SREENIVASAKAM, 
KIZHAKKUVEEDUPARAMBA, 

KOVOOR, 
CHEVAYUR, 673017, 

KOZHIKODE

  

214 22/01/2026 SAFIYA BANU JAMSHID K V (HSBN) KEDENGATH HOUSE, 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

215 22/01/2026 AYISHA NIHALA K P UMAIBAN P K 
(MTHR)

Farsana Manzil 
Edakkarathazam, 

Kulangarapeedika, 
Valayanad, Pokkunnu, 

673007, Kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

216 22/01/2026 BASHAHIR A T ANWER SADIK M P 
(HSBN)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
VAYALIL, 

KUTTICHIRA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

217 22/01/2026 ZIYAN AHAMAD 
BARAMY 

FIYAS AHAMAD 
BARAMY (FTHR)

KENZAH PADAM 
PARAMBA, VKK 
MENON ROAD, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

218 22/01/2026 JAZA P N M RAFEEQ D V (FTHR) SHELTER, 
PUTHIYATHOPPU 

THODUKA, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI 

P  O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

219 22/01/2026 RADHIKA DEEJU K DEEJU K D (FTHR) KELAT HOUSE, 
PANDATHUM 

VALAPPU, 
PAYYANAKKAL, P O 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

220 22/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN C HAFAR C (FTHR) 56/2307CHEMBAKASSERI, 
MANNADATH  

PARAMBU,KAPPAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

221 22/01/2026 ARIFA A P NOUFAL K P (HSBN) 2503, UNNIKANDY 
PARAMB, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

222 22/01/2026 SHAMNA T P VASEEM AHAMMED 
T V (HSBN)

ZAIVS, 
KAKKADUKUNNU, 
PALAZHI, MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

223 22/01/2026 Bithesh M Baburajan A (FTHR) KINGINI HOUSE, 
KAKKADU KUNNU, 

CHEVAYOOR, 
MEDICAL COLLAGE, 
673008, kOZHIKODE

  

224 22/01/2026 AYISHA NUHA 
MALIYAKKAL

SIRAJ V (FTHR) AMINAS HOUSE, 
MANKUZHI 
PARAMB, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

225 22/01/2026 NOUSHIDA C P SHAMNAD T P 
(HSBN)

SAJAREENA 
MANZIL, MALAYIL 

PARAMBA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

226 22/01/2026 FAJINA P T ABDUL MAJEED P T 
(FTHR)

PULAKKAL 
THAZHAM, ATHANI, 

PALAZHI, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

227 22/01/2026 NANDINI MENON N G MENON (FTHR) 8 D CITYSCAPE 
APARTMENT, 

KOTTOOLI, 
NELLIKKODE, 

KUTHIRAVATTOM, 
673016, KOZHIKODE 

SOUTH

  

228 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAD 
P P 

SHAHINA K P (MTHR) KATHIRIYAKAM 
PARAMBU, 

THRIKKOVIL LANE, 
NAGARAM, HEAD 

POST OFFICE, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

229 22/01/2026 AHAMED SABEEL K P MUSTHAFA K P 
(FTHR)

K P HOUSE, 
THAITHOTTAM 

PARAMBU, 
KANNANCHERY, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

230 22/01/2026 NIVEDYA C S SURENDRAN C 
(FTHR)

CHEROTH HOUSE, 
NEYTHUKULANGARA, 

NELLIKODE, 
CHEVAYUR, 673017, 

KOZHIKODE

  

231 22/01/2026 FATHIMAJASA 
MALIYAKKAL

SIRAJ V (FTHR) AMINAS HOUSE, 
MANKUZHI 
PARAMB, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

232 22/01/2026 LATHEEF K P KUNHALI (FTHR) MANIKKATHAZHAM 
PARAMBU, 

PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE

  

233 22/01/2026 Fathima Rinfa P A Muhammed Rafeeque P 
A (FTHR)

25/1013 M M House, 
Kattayatt Paramb, Kallai 

P O, Panniyankara, 
Kallai, 673003, 

Kozhikode

  

234 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DHANISH T P 

ISHAQ T P (FTHR) JASMIN MANZIL, C N 
PADANNA, 

KUNDUNGAL, 
KALLAI P O, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

235 22/01/2026 ADITHYAN A M MANIKANDAN A S 
(FTHR)

ADICHIKATTU 
HOUSE, KALOOR 

ROAD, VALAYANAD, 
MANKAVU P O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

236 22/01/2026 SHAJAHAN M M ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL PADAM, 
YMRC, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE

  

237 22/01/2026 Jasna N ALIKOYA N (FTHR) FAZIL NIVAS 
KALATHIL 

PADANILATHU 
KANDAM, 

THONDILAKKADAVU, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

238 22/01/2026 Anwar Sadath K Alikoya P A (FTHR) kunchimarakkarakam 
16/454, Chemmangad 

Lane, Kozhikode, Head 
Post, 673001, Kozhikode

  

239 22/01/2026 AYISHABI ABDUL VAHAB 
(HSBN)

THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, O K ROAD, 

THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

240 22/01/2026 Mohammed lehan t v ABDUL MUNEER T V 
(FTHR)

Thaivalappil, 
Puthyaveedu parambu, 

areekad, nalallam, 
673027, kozhikode

  

241 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
DILSHAD N P

SAMEER N P (FTHR) 34/119 ARAKKAL 
TODUKA, 

MUKADAR, 
NAKARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

242 22/01/2026 NOORJAHAN A AVARANKUTTY K 
(HSBN)

9 E GOLDEN OAK, 
KALLAI ROAD, 

KASABA, 
CHALAPURAM P O, 
673002, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

243 22/01/2026 Devika Anand P T Krishnanand (FTHR) 27/1181 Anand, Near S 
K Park, Kottuli, 

Puthiyara, 673004, 
Kozhikode South

  

244 22/01/2026 BINSHA K BEERAN KOYA 
(FTHR)

KALYANATHOPPU 
PARAMBU, 

PADANNAPALLI, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI 

P  O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

245 22/01/2026 Vrinda P Rekha A R (MTHR) 23/1457, Bhavans 
schoolroad, Nellikkode, 

Chevayur, 673017, 
Kozhikode

  

246 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM V

ABDUL GAFOOR K M 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL NOOR 
HOUSE, MUNDERI, 

KOZHIKODE, 
NELLIKODE POST, 

673016, KOZHIKODE

  

247 22/01/2026 Devika Anand P T Krishnanand (FTHR) 27/1181 Anand, Near S 
K Park, Kottuli, 

Puthiyara, 673004, 
Kozhikode South

  

248 22/01/2026 AFEELA K V ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL PADAM, 
YMRC, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE

  

249 22/01/2026 SHAFEENA M T NAJEEB M T (FTHR) MALIKATHAZHATH, 
KOYAVALAPPU, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
ARTS COLLEGE P O, 
673018, KOZHIKODE

  

250 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED IQBAL 
E

ABDUL GAFOOR E 
(FTHR)

MANNADATHPARAMB, 
KAPPAKKAL, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

251 22/01/2026 ADIL NIHAL C V SABIRA K K (MTHR) DARUSSALAM, 
KALLIKKUNNU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

252 22/01/2026 RESHMA V P KRISHNA RAJ P 
(HSBN)

27/2094 A, ILLATHU 
PARAMBA, 
KOTTULLI, 

KUTHIRAVATTOM, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  

253 22/01/2026 SIRAJUDDEEN N M HUSSAIN N M (FTHR) ZENSHA, 
KULANGARAKANDI 

PARAMB, WEST 
MANKAVU, 

TIRUVANNUR P O, 
673029, KOZHIKODE 

SOUTH

  

254 22/01/2026 Abdul Nihad V. P PAKKAR KOYA V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYA PURAYIL, 
AREEKKARA 
THAZHAM, 

KOMMERI P O, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

255 22/01/2026 ABDUL NASAR T T SHAJU T T (FTHR) THEKKETHODI 
HOUSE, 

MAMMADAJI 
PARAMBU, 

CHAKKUMKADAVU, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

256 22/01/2026 Sainabi Abdul Rasaq (HSBN) Faz, Kunikottuparabu, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

257 22/01/2026 FARSANA T T MUSTHAFA (FTHR) THALANAR 
THODUKA, SOUTH 

BEACH, NAGARAM, 
HEAD POST OFFICE, 
673001, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

258 22/01/2026 SAHIRA T V BEERAN KOYA T V 
(FTHR)

SHAMLA MANZIL, 
PANDARATH VALAP 

PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

259 22/01/2026 NITHYA V KRISHNAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

VILAKKATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KOMMERI, 
MANKAVU, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

260 22/01/2026 KRISHNA RAJ P RESHMA V P (WIFE) 27/2094 A, ILLATHU 
PARAMBA, 
KOTTULLI, 

KUTHIRAVATTOM, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  

261 22/01/2026 ASHNA K ASHRAF (FTHR) KOTTILINGAL, 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

262 22/01/2026 Fasila Sainabi (MTHR) Faz, Kunikodeparabu, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

263 22/01/2026 Mamtha Jasmin Abdulla N P (FTHR) Puthiya Kadav Beach, N 
B Road, Kasaba, 

Nadakavu P O, 673011, 
Kozhikode

  

264 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASIM P ABDUL JALEEL P 
(FTHR)

1846/38 FRUIT 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVANNOOR, 
COTTON MILL 

ROAD, 
TIRUVANNOOR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

265 22/01/2026 ADWAITH T JAYAPRAKASH C P 
(FTHR)

SADHGAMAYA, V K 
K MENON ROAD 

NEAR BSNL, 
PANNIYANKARA, P 
O KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

266 22/01/2026 ASIYA MARIYAM C P SAKARIYA C P 
(FTHR)

FATHIMAS, 
KALATHIL KANDI 

PARAMBA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

267 22/01/2026 Fasimila Sainabi (MTHR) Faz, Kunikottuparabu, 
Kallai, Kallai, 673003, 

Kozhikode

  

268 22/01/2026 JAHANASHARIN C P ASARU C P (FTHR) UNNEMA HOUSE, C 
N PADANNA 

KUNDDUNGAL, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

269 22/01/2026 GOPIKA. P SHYJU P (FTHR) KALATHIL THODY, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR P O, 
673029, KOZHIKODE

  

270 22/01/2026 Imbichi Pathummabi Abdurahman (HSBN) POOTHAKANDI 
HOUSE, KUTTIKAD 
NILAM PARAMBA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

271 22/01/2026 REEHA FATHIMA V M ABDUL RASHEED V 
M (FTHR)

MANNATHIKKAL 
PARAMBA, COTTON 

MILL ROAD, 
THIRUVANNUR 

PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR 

NADA P O, 673029, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

272 22/01/2026 AMNA KADEEJA T K ABID (FTHR) 57/1128 T K HOUSE, 
CHAKKUMKADAVU, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

273 22/01/2026 Femir Naggash Abdul Razaq (FTHR) Faz, Kunikodeparabu, 
Kozhikode, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

274 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIHAB M 

SAHIR ALI K A 
(FTHR)

KURIKKAL KANDY, 
PANDARATH 

PARAMB 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

275 22/01/2026 Muhammed Hakeem K 
K

Rubeena (MTHR) VALAPPIL, 
KINASSERI, 

Valayanad, Pokkunnu, 
673007, Kozhikode

  

276 22/01/2026 ANANYA C SAHADEVAN C 
(FTHR)

SIVAKRIPA, 
PULPARAMBIL, 
VALAYANADU 
KOMMERI P O, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

277 22/01/2026 AMAYA T JAYAPRAKASH C P 
(FTHR)

SADHGAMAYA, V K 
K MENON ROAD 

NEAR BSNL, 
PANNIYANKARA, P 
O KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

278 22/01/2026 AMINA LANA K P SALEEM K P (FTHR) HAJIYARAKAM 
HOUSE, 

ENNAPADAM, 
AKKARAPARAMBA, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

279 22/01/2026 NAIMA HAMEED K SHAMEEM K (MTHR) THARAMMAL 
HOUSE, KINASSERY, 

MANKAVU, P O 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

280 22/01/2026 Arunjith A Ramesh Babu A (FTHR) Andathodath house, 
vadakke chittekkattu 

parambu, panniyankara, 
Arts college, 673018, 

kozhikode

  

281 22/01/2026 Fajurudheen K NOUFAL K (FTHR) KATTEERI HOUSE, 
NEELANGALITHAZHAM, 

KOMMERI P O, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

282 22/01/2026 SHARAN KRISH C NILEENA V (MTHR) 29/1437 A, 
PALLIMALA 

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIMALAKUNNU 
ROAD, KOTTOOLI, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  

283 22/01/2026 Aneesh Kumar A V Kunhiraman A V 
(FTHR)

Mele Kaniyathiruthi 
Paramb, Kuttiyil 

Thazam, Valayanad, G 
A College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

284 22/01/2026 ANISHA SONU C SAHADEVAN C 
(FTHR)

SIVAKRIPA, 
PULPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
VALAYANADU 
KOMMERI P O, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

285 22/01/2026 ANJALIKRISHNA P V RAMAKRISHNAN P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHANVEETTIL, 
BADRANILAM 

PARAMBU, 
KANNANCHERY, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

286 22/01/2026 GEETHA V P ANTONY MICKEL M 
(HSBN)

GEETHA NIVAS, 
KANNACHAMKANDI, 

SEKARAN NAIR 
ROAD, NELLIKODE, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  

287 22/01/2026 RASHIDA K P SALEEM K P (FTHR) HAJIYARAKAM, 
AKKARAPARAMBU, 

ENNAPADAM, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

288 22/01/2026 Prabhakaran C Rarukkutti K (FTHR) Charulliyil , 
Puthumadathil, 

Mananthalathazham, 
Nellicode, Nellicode, 
673016, Kozhikode

  

289 22/01/2026 Muhammed Shahil E T Faisal E T (FTHR) Darul Hamdh, Azheekal 
Road, Pallikkandy, 

Nagaram, Kallai P O, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

290 22/01/2026 Dijil Lalitha (MTHR) SREEVALSAM, 
VALAPPIL, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

291 22/01/2026 HYRUNNISA SALEEM K P (HSBN) HAJIYARAKAM, 
AKKARAPARAMBA, 

ENNAPADAM, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

292 22/01/2026 ANAMIKA C P MURALI C P (FTHR) SREE MURALI, EAST 
MULLATH 

PARAMBA, KASABA, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

673002, KOZHIKODE

  

293 22/01/2026 Lalitha Menon Shanker Gopal Menon 
(HSBN)

28/3816 A 2 D, City 
Scape Apartments, 

Nellikode, 
Kuthiravattom, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  

294 22/01/2026 Shereefa P Musthafa (HSBN) C H House, Anamad 
Valappil, 

Chakkumkadavu, 
Panniyankara, Kallai P 
O, 673003, Kozhikode

  

295 22/01/2026 AYISHA RAFA K T FARIS H A (HSBN) H A HOUSE, 
KAPPAKKAL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

296 22/01/2026 MURALI C P KALYANI (MTHR) SREE MURALI, EAST 
MULLATH 

PARAMBA, KASABA, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

673002, KOZHIKODE

  

297 22/01/2026 LAHAN HUDA T THARIQUE M T 
(FTHR)

THARAMMAL 
HOUSE, KALLAI, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

673003, KOZHIKODE

  

298 22/01/2026 V K MAMMED KOYA V K MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

PAYAMBURA, 
ANAMAD THAZHE, 

CHAKKUMKADAVU, 
P O KALLAI, 673003, 

PANNIYANKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

299 22/01/2026 RASAIYYA SELVI R (WIFE) 000, manari, 
panniyankara, 

thiruvannur, 673029, 
kozhikode

  

300 22/01/2026 SAFIYA K V MAMMAD (FTHR) SAFIYA MANZIL, 
KUTTIYIL THAZHAM 
CHANGALA ROAD, 

VALAYANADU, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

301 22/01/2026 ASHIGA MARIYAM N 
P

MUHAMMED 
RASHID (FTHR)

ASHIGA MANZIL, 
PURAKKANCHERI 

PARAMB, 
KOZHIKODE, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

302 22/01/2026 Sahil Kp Sunitha Kv (MTHR) Zuharas, Cotton mill 
Road, Panniyankara, 
Thiruvannur Nada, 
673029, Kozhikode

  

303 22/01/2026 RUBEENA M P MUHAMMED RIYAS 
(HSBN)

P K HOUSE , 
ANAMADU, 

CHAKKUMKADAVU, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

304 22/01/2026 ASWATHY N S SANKARAN N S 
(FTHR)

38/1723, Palatt Nagar, 
Panniyankara, 

Thiruvannur Nada, 
673029, Kozhikode

  

305 22/01/2026 Sudheerkumar P Krishnan P (FTHR) Pottakkatttu House, 
Mangottuvayal, 

Kottooli, Kottooli, 
673016, Kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

306 22/01/2026 HANSH HAMEED HAMEED S M (FTHR) MANAR, VKK 
MENON ROAD 
NEELICHIRA, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

307 22/01/2026 Lakshmi P Sudheerkumar P (FTHR) Pottakkattu House, 
Mangottuvayal, 

Kottooli, Kottooli, 
673016, Kozhikode

  

308 22/01/2026 AMAL C R RENEESH KUMAR C 
V (FTHR)

36/2209, mattam, 
panniyankar, 

thiruvannur, 673029, 
kozhikode

  

309 22/01/2026 AMANA FATHIMA HAFSAL P P (FTHR) PUTHAN 
PEEDIKKAL, DETTU 

COMPOUND, 
MANKAVU, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

310 22/01/2026 Devjith J Nair JISHITH T (FTHR) Hridya house, kommeri, 
valayanad, kommeri, 
673007, kozhikode

  

311 22/01/2026 ALISHA FARIYAL P 
V 

SHOUKATHALI P V 
(FTHR)

PALAM THALAKKAL 
VEEDU, 

KANNANCHERY, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

312 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
P T 

P T ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

DARTHAKHVA 
PASHNAMPARAMBU, 
THOTTUMMARAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU P O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

313 22/01/2026 Rohith P Sudheerkumar P (FTHR) Pottakkattu House, 
Mangottuvayal, 

Kottooli, Kottooli, 
673016, Kozhikode

  

314 22/01/2026 Mohammed Marshookh 
N V 

Beeran Koya N V 
(FTHR)

Nainam Valappu, 
Pallikkandy, Nagaram, 

Kallai P O, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

315 22/01/2026 AYISHA LAIKA T T BULKIS (MTHR) T T HOUSE, 
PAYYANAKKAL, 

VALIYAM 
PARAMBU, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

316 22/01/2026 HANEEN HAMEED HAMEED S M (FTHR) MANAR, VKK 
MENON ROAD 
NEELICHIRA, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

317 22/01/2026 Kavya A V Anish Kumar A V 
(FTHR)

Thulaseedalam Mele 
Kayathirthi paramba, 

Kuttiyil Paramba, 
Valayanad, G A 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

318 22/01/2026 Hasna C Nissar (HSBN) Nishad Nivas, 
Thalancheriparamb, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

319 22/01/2026 RAHANA NAYYAM 
KANDY 

YAKOOB 
PAZHAYATHOPPIL 

(HSBN)

SALAF, 
THAMARAKNDI 

PARAMB, 
PATTELTHAZHAM, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

320 22/01/2026 FAVAS ERAMAKKA 
VEEDU

ABOOBACKER 
KOYA S V (FTHR)

15/1403, MAYYU 
MAHAL, 

KUNDUNGAL ROAD, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

321 22/01/2026 PAVISHNA M SHEREESH (FTHR) Peeyusham, 
Panniyankara, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

322 22/01/2026 SAFVANA M P ISMAEEL M P (FTHR) VALIYATTIL HOUSE, 
KINASSERY, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU P O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  

323 22/01/2026 Sajinas K Ashraf K (FTHR) Safeela Manzil, Illath 
Paramb, Ayyankar 

Road, Panniyankara, 
Kallai P O, 673003, 

Kozhikode

  

324 22/01/2026 SAKEENA K P NASAR (HSBN) K P HOUSE, VAZHA 
VALAPPU , 

CHAKKUMKADAVU, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

325 22/01/2026 RASHA SAFIYA Muhammd Rafi (FTHR) Kalarikkal, Valiya 
Parambath, Nagaram, 

Head Post Office, 
673001, Kozhikode

  

326 22/01/2026 FASEELA M M SAKEER HUSSAIN K 
V (HSBN)

S K V HOUSE, NEAR 
T B CLINIC, FRANCIS 

ROAD, NAGARAM, 
CALICUT, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

327 22/01/2026 Sreeraj B BABURAJ M (FTHR) DEVIKRIPA, 
KALATHILTHODI, 

VALAYANAD, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

328 22/01/2026 Fathimathul Sheha N P Abdul Salam N P 
(FTHR)

Medaparamb House, 
Nainamvalappu, 

Nagaram, Kallai P O, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

329 22/01/2026 AYISHA YARA A SAJU E T (FTHR) MANAKANTAKAM, 
CHAKKUM KADAVU 

EVERGREEN 
COLONY, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

330 22/01/2026 Ashika Junais M P JUNAIS (FTHR) BACKER HOUSE, 
Odinilam paramba, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

THIRUVANNNUR, 
673029, KOZHIKODE

  

331 22/01/2026 Dhanesh M E RAGHAVAN (FTHR) 1462E SREERAGHAM, 
EDAKANDY, 
NELLIKODE, 

NELLIKODE, 673016, 
KOZHIKODE

  

332 22/01/2026 murshed p n musthafa (FTHR) shanze, pakkuhaji 
parambu, panniyankara, 

kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

333 22/01/2026 Vineetha M Krishnadas (HSBN) Lakshmi Nivas, 
Kandiyil Meethal, 
Kottooli, Kottooli, 
673016, Kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

334 22/01/2026 ABDUL FANAS N P MAQBOOL N P 
(FTHR)

NALAKAM 
PARANBA, SOUTH 

BEACH ROAD, 
PARAPPIL, 

KOZHIKODE, 
PARAPPIL, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

335 22/01/2026 NIKGIL RAGHAV 
KELANALLUR 

MELADATH

SREEDHARAN (FTHR) LAKSHMI,MEPPARAMBATH ,HOUSE, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

336 22/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA P V MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
V (FTHR)

AL NOORI, 
MELEKANDI 

PARAMB, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

337 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ATHINAN K 

RIYAS K (FTHR) Kunjali Manzil, Silk 
Streett, Nagaram, 
Headpost Office, 

673001, Kozhikode

  

338 22/01/2026 Ummarkoya N V MUHAMMED N V 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, thiruvannur, 

THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

339 22/01/2026 GIRIJA BAI N MOHANAN (HSBN) CHENCHERY, 
THIRIKUNNUMMAL, 

NELLIKODE, 
NELLIKODE, 673016, 

KOZHIKODE

  

340 22/01/2026 NISHITHA K C SAJIN O (HSBN) SAJIN NIVAS, 
KANNANCHERY, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAYI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

341 22/01/2026 Faisal N P Bavamoosa (FTHR) Nadinagar, 
Chakkumkadavu, 

Panniyankara, Kallai P 
O, 673003, Kozhikode

  

342 22/01/2026 ADAVIYA N V USMAN N V (FTHR) KAMBIYITTA 
VALAPPU, 

KUNDUNGAL, 
KUNDUNGAL, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

343 22/01/2026 Umair Ahammed K M HAJISHA (MTHR) Hajisha Mahal, Valiya 
Paramp, Nagaram, Head 

Post Office, 673001, 
Kozhikode

  

344 22/01/2026 MINNU MANOHARAN A G 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO 20/447 A, 
RIVER VIEW 

COLONY, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

345 22/01/2026 MOHANAN 
CHENCHERY 

VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

CHENCHERY, 
THIRIKUNNUMMAL, 

NELLIKODE, 
NELLIKODE, 673016, 

KOZHIKODE

  

346 22/01/2026 Ashwin J JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) ASWATHY NIVAS, O 
K ROAD, 

THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

347 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED LABAN 
ALI KV 

SHOUKATHALI KV 
(FTHR)

ITHILIKUNNU 
PARAMBU, 
KADUPPINI, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

348 22/01/2026 Vidya P V Thulaseethalam Mele 
Kayathiruthi 

Kuttiyilthazam (FTHR)

Thulaseedalam Mele 
Kayathiruthi paramba, 

Kuttiyilthazam, 
Valayanad, G A 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

349 22/01/2026 Muhammed Hamid K M HAJISHA (MTHR) Hajisha Mahal, 
Valiyaparmp, Nagaram, 

Head Post Office, 
673001, Kozhikode

  

350 22/01/2026 Leela K Sivadasan (HSBN) Kadamkunnath House, 
Alanchery Paramba, 
Kottooli, Kottooli, 
673016, Kozhikode

  

351 22/01/2026 Muhammad Sinan M P Riyas M P (FTHR) Medaparambu House, 
Nainamvalappu, 

Nagaram, Kallai P O, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

352 22/01/2026 T AFILATH BINDU SHAJAHAN (HSBN) EDAYODINILAM 
PARAMBA, NORTH 

KINASSERY, NORTH 
KINASSERY, 

POKKUNNU, 673013, 
KOZHIKODE

  

353 22/01/2026 Subisha E M Suresh E M (FTHR) Vakerimeethal 
Chevayur, 

Vakerimeethal 
Chevayur Kovoor, 

Nellikode, Nellikkode, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

354 22/01/2026 KRISHNA A V Aneesh A V (FTHR) Mele 
Kayathiruthoparamba, 

Kuttyilthazam, 
Valayanad, G A 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

355 22/01/2026 Fathima Nilin K V Shamlas (MTHR) Shamla Shebin, 
cottonmill road, 
panniyankara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
kozhikode

  

356 22/01/2026 Fathima fida Rajeena k (MTHR) kuttikatt nilam paramba, 
payyanakkal, kozhikode, 

kallai, 673003, 
kozhikode

  

357 22/01/2026 ARSHAD C V AMINABI (MTHR) ibnus castle, 
ponnagadath parambu, 
panniyakkara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

358 22/01/2026 Mirshad T rubina c (WIFE) thazhekudumbiyil, 
pavangad, kozhikode, 
puthiyangadi, 673021, 

kozhikode

  

359 22/01/2026 BEEVIJAN K P Firos (HSBN) Anamad, 
Chakkumkadave, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

360 22/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI N S SREEKUMAR N P 
(FTHR)

Sreelakshmi House, V K 
K Menon road Kallai, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

361 22/01/2026 M ANUSHA PRAVEEN N (HSBN) Komal, Valiyil paramba, 
near asha supermarket, 
athanikkal, edakkad, 
673005, kozhikode 

NORTH

  

362 22/01/2026 AMEEN YASIR K P ABDUL NAZAR K P 
(FTHR)

K P HOUSE, 
KATTAYATTU 

PARAMBA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

363 22/01/2026 NABIL K FAZILU RAHIMAN 
KEELATH (FTHR)

905, Fasila Manzil, 
VKK Menon Road, 

panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

364 22/01/2026 M P Shadin Faisal Faisal (FTHR) Laihas, west Mankavu, 
panniyankara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
kozhikode

  

365 22/01/2026 MUBEENA NP ABDULLA KOYA 
(FTHR)

VATTOLLI KANDY 
PARAMB, 

KINASSERY, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

366 22/01/2026 SHIRIN MARIYAM C 
P 

NAZEER C P (FTHR) SHIRIN, KADUPPINI, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

367 22/01/2026 Athul K M Sasindran K M (FTHR) Viruppupoyil, 
Ummalathoor, 

Nellikkode, Medical 
College, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

368 22/01/2026 GOVINDARAJAN M SULOCHANA AMMA 
(MTHR)

MARAKKATTU 
PURATH, 

THONDAYAD, 
NELLIKODE, 

NELLIKODE, 673016, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

369 22/01/2026 Jitha Biju Ramakrishnan P (FTHR) A18, Peekay Towers, 
Cherootty Road, 

Kozhikode, Calicut 
Beach, 673032, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

370 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
C K

MUHAMMED ASHIK 
C K (FTHR)

CHAMBAMKANDY 
HOUSE, MANKAVU, 

MANKAVU, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

371 22/01/2026 FARSANA K NAZEER C P (HSBN) SHIRIN, KADUPPINI, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

372 22/01/2026 Mohammed Tazim M V NOUFAL M V (FTHR) BASANTH PURA, 
byepass, 

THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

373 22/01/2026 Ishan Biju Jitha Biju (MTHR) A18, Peekay Towers, 
Cherootty Road, 

Kozhikode, Calicut 
Beach, 673032, 

Kozhikode

  

374 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAIHAN K K 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

ASLAS MANZIL, 
CHAMUNDI 
VALAPPU 

PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

375 22/01/2026 krishay m priya kv (MTHR) munholy house, 
parayancherry, 

kuthiravattom, calicut, 
kuthiravattom, 673016, 

taluqa

  

376 22/01/2026 Aswathi Sarath T (HSBN) Thazhatel, 
Ummalathoor, 

Nellikode, Medical 
College, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

377 22/01/2026 FASEEM C P NAZEER C P (FTHR) SHIRIN, KADUPPINI, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

378 22/01/2026 MUFLIHA K P RAHEEJA (MTHR) NISTHU MAHAL, 
NADUKANDI 

PARAMB, 
VALAYANAD, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

379 22/01/2026 Anusree A Ramesh Babu A (FTHR) Andathodath house, 
vadakke chittekkattu 

parambu, panniyankara, 
Arts college, 673018, 

kozhikode

  

380 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NAHRIN K RIYAS K (FTHR) FIRDOUS MANZIL, 
PUTHIYAPALAM, 

kOTTOOLI, 
POKKUNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

381 22/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS K P MANAF K P (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL 
PARAMBU, 

PUTHIYAPALAM, 
KOTTULI, 

GOVINDAPURAM, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  

382 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K K 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

ASLAS MANZIL, 
CHAMUNDI 
VALAPPU 

PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

383 22/01/2026 Risvanul Ashique A T Rajeesh A T (FTHR) Rajeesh manzil, 
chakkukadavu, 

panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

384 22/01/2026 abhishek k.m murali k b jalaja k jalaja k (FTHR) thengakkuttil veedu, 
puthiyakovilakam 
paramb, kasaba, 

chalappuram, 673002, 
kozhikode

  

385 22/01/2026 UMADEVI V GEETHA (MTHR) Hari Nivas, 
Ennattparsmba, 

Kozhikode, Kommeri, 
673007, Kozhikode 

South

  

386 22/01/2026 ZAINUL ABID N P Hamzakoya N P (FTHR) NP House, 
Pattarthodi,Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

387 22/01/2026 ZALMAN FARISH P 
M 

ALI N P (FTHR) 22/223 G, P M House, 
chembangottu  paramba 

west mankavu road, 
calicut, Thiruvannur 
nada P O, 673029, 

Kozhikode

  

388 22/01/2026 SIDDHANT S NAIR SANTHOSH (FTHR) 22/381 B2, 
SRISAILAM, 

THIRUVANNUR, 
KOZHIKODE, 

THIRUVANNUR, 
673029, KOZHIKODE 

SOUTH

  

389 22/01/2026 KATIL HYDERALI 
KUNJA AHMED 

ZEENATH HYDER 
ALI (WIFE)

ZEENATH MANZIL, 
NAMBUDIRI 

PARAMB, WEST 
KALLAI, WEST 

KALLAI PO, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

390 22/01/2026 Laila Anwar Anwar sadath K (HSBN) 24/1553 Rajilas, 
Kozhipuram, 
Kozhikode, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 3:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


